1
Amphe-EX Shell Styles
INTRODUCTION
With the ever growing need for more power and sig-
nal in a smaller interface in ATEX rated areas,
Amphenol is pleased to introduce the Amphe-EX cir-
cular connector series.
Designed for Hazardous Environments

Caps and cable glands come standard on all assemblies
Amphe-EX Series
how to order
Amphenol® Amphe-EX series Connectors can be ordered by coded part number.
Ordering procedure is illustrated by part number EXM-A06-9-35PA01 as shown below:
EXM- A 06- 9- 35 P A 01 ( )
Connector Series
Material
Connector Style
Shell Size
Insert Arrangement
Contact Type
Cable Gland Size
Alternate Positions
Special Deviations
RoHS COMPLIANT PRODUCT
AVAILABLE - Consult Amphenol
Industrial Operations.
TM
BS. . . . EX cable gland for universal armored cable
Copper Contacts included - FO termini are optionals and can replace AWG16 contacts
00. . . . Flangeless Panel Mount Receptacle (Resin)
03. . . . Flangeless Inline Receptacle with EX cable Gland
BSR . . EX reduced cable gland for universal armored cable
S. . . . . Socket contacts ( Standard 500 cycles)
IF 00 or 02 Connector comes with Resin (Epoxy / Potting Compound)
Omit for cable gland for Unarmored cable
4
A
B
C THREAD
ADAPTER
Amphe-EX
EXM-A00 Flangeless Panel Mount Receptacle
EXM-A00*
All dimensions for reference only.
(Millimeters)Inches
Shell
Size
A
Flange
Dimension
B
Mounting
Dimension
C
Thread Adapter
    T ype
11
13
15
17
19
21
2.0581.658
2.1801.786
1.900 2.366
2.025 2.454
2.150 2.576
2.256 2.698
2.381 2.819
9
M25

* Indicated dimension when fully assembled.
** Alignment sleeve shipped unassembled.
Fiber Optic Pins Ordering Information
Amphenol
Part Number
Fiber Size†
Core/Cladding
A Dia.
Ref.
(Microns)
Ferrule
Hole
Tolerance
Reference Only
M29504/4*-XXXX
CF-198142-009 50/125 & 62.5/
125 126 +2,–0 M29504/4-4210
CF-198036-010 50/125 & 62.5/
125 127 +2,–0 superseded by
MIL-PRF
CF-198142-010 50/125 & 62.5/
125 127 +2,–0 M29504/4-4040
CF-198036-017 100/140 145 +3,–0 superseded by
MIL-PRF
CF-198142-017 100/140 145 +3,–0 M29504/4-4044
CF-198036-29A 100/140/172
(Polyimide) 173.5 +1,–0 superseded by
MIL-PRF
CF-198142-29A 100/140/172
(Polyimide) 173 +1,–0 M29504/4-4293
CF-198036-053 200/230 236 +4,–0 superseded by
MIL-PRF
CF-198142-053 200/230 236 +4,–0 M29504/4-4214
Size 16 Multi-mode
Socket Terminus
* Consult Amphenol Aerospace, Sidney NY for qualification status.
† Additional fiber optic termini sizes available upon request; consult Amphenol
Aerospace for availability.
Fiber Optic Sockets Ordering Information
Amphenol
Part Number
Fiber Size†
Core/Cladding
A Dia.
Ref.
(Microns)
Ferrule
Hole
Tolerance
Reference Only
M29504/5*-XXXX
CF-198143-009 50/125 & 62.5/
125 126 +2,–0 M29504/4-4210
CF-198035-010 50/125 & 62.5/
125 127 +2,–0 superseded by
MIL-PRF
CF-198143-010 50/125 & 62.5/
125 127 +2,–0 M29504/5-4046
CF-198035-017 100/140 145 +3,–0 superseded by
MIL-PRF
CF-198143-017 100/140 145 +3,–0 M29504/4-4044
CF-198035-29A 100/140/172
(Polyimide) 173.5 +1,–0 superseded by
MIL-PRF
CF-198143-29A 100/140/172
(Polyimide) 173 +1,–0 M29504/4-4293
CF-198035-053 200/230 236 +4,–0 superseded by
MIL-PRF
CF-198143-053 200/230 236 +4,–0 M29504/4-4214
Size 16 Multi-mode
Pin Terminus
***  FO Socket Termini its not suitable for Resin (Potting)
Do not install FO Sockets terminus on EXM-A00 or EXM-A02